
2022 Scheduled Office Hours 
Fri July 29 10 am – 2 pm 

Sat July 30 10 am – 4 pm 

Sun July 31 closed 

Mon August 1 10 am – 8 pm 

Tue August 2 8 am – 8 pm 

Wed August 3 7 am – 11 pm 

Thur August 4 7 am – 11 pm 

Fri August 5 7 am – 11 pm 

Sat August 6 7 am – 11 pm 

Sun August 7 7 am – 7 pm 

Mon August 8 9 am – 5 pm 
 

After hours if needed call: 
Brenda Holm (Fair Board Secretary/Office Manager) 815-973-4870 
Tom Simpson (Fair Board President) 815-298-6591 


